

Site #: 198719

Impact Permit Number	Permit Date	Issuing Agency	Ledger Modification	Credit Added	Credit Used	Balance	Impact Permittee Name
36-07179-P	9/21/2009	SWFWMD	1/22/10		1.29	16.43	Caluasa Cay #080801-4
08-28-7730-001	12/30/2008	DEP	6/29/10		0.43	16	Marc Melser
36-05025-P	1/22/2010	SFWMD	7/12/11		0.04	15.96	Sanabel Causeway 3090714-13
44019588.001	11/22/2010	SWFWMD	4/19/12		0.06	15.9	Gasparilla Isl Bridge Authority
36-03802-P	2/27/2012	SFWMD	7/24/12		0.02	15.88	DOT I-75 (SR80-SR78)
Credit Release		DEP	12/18/12	127.72		143.6	release to 85% potential credit
36-05709-P	4/14/2011	SFWMD	6/21/13		3.94	139.66	Palm Cove Developers of SW FL
08-0174359-004	12/10/2012	FDEP	7/31/13		0.18	139.48	J.P. Thornton
36-03802-P	12/23/2013	SFWMD	6/6/14		0.15	139.33	FDOT I-75 N of SR80 to S of SR 78
Credit Reallocation Mod		DEP	11/7/14		74.98	64.35	85% Credit Release Adjustment
11-03649-P	1/21/2015	SFWMD	2/13/15		0.02	64.33	FDOT US41 Mosquito Canal to SR29
11-01743-P	1/5/2015	SFWMD	2/26/15		1.02	63.31	City of Naples Airport Authority
OGC 15-0560	10/29/2015	DEP	12/3/15		0.02	63.29	Joseph Braccio
11-01536-S	8/31/2015	SFWMD	12/29/15		0.07	63.22	Collier County/Vanderbilt Dr.
36-0296241-003	9/28/2011	DEP	12/29/15		0.01	63.21	Lee County Electric Coop/Burgess Island
11-01536-S	2/5/2016	SFWMD	3/2/16		0.2	63.01	Collier County/Memorial Pathway
11-00737-S	3/1/2016	SFWMD	3/29/16		0.02	62.99	Collier's Reserve Country Club
Credit Release		DEP	6/8/16	14.96		77.95	Final Credit Release 100% Success
43034422.002	2/2/2018	SWFWMD	2/27/2018		0.01	77.94	City of Punta Gorda-Mary Street Sidewalk_(MOD 170)
11-03824-P	3/15/2018	SFWMD	5/21/18		0.02	77.92	Bay House Campus LLC-Turtle Bay Holding Company LLC-Hotel Reverie_(MOD 179)